Dept: ScCool

Budget :orms

City of Taunton

FISCAL YEAR 2009 FISCAL YEAR 2010 i

APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
i BUDGET |EXPENDITURES| REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
SALARIES AND WAGES $ - |3 - |8 - 1% -
CONTRACTED SERVICES $ - |s K - s -
UTILITY CHARGES $ K - |$ K -
'SUPPLIES/MATERIALS $ K - 3 - 8 -
FIXED/OTHER CHARGES $ 62,460,158.33 | $ 62,460,158.33 | $ 61,557,226.00 | $ 61,557,226.00
TOTAL - OTHER EXPENSES $ 62,460,158.33 | $ 62,460,158.33 $ 61,557,226.00 | $ 61,557,226.00
EQUIPMENT & CAPITAL EXPENSES | § - s Rk - | $ -
IGRAND TOTAL $ 62,460,158.33 | $ 62,460,158.33 §$ 61,557,226.00 | $ 61,557,226.00

Dept Head: Dr. Arthur Stellar

Page 1

Dept: 300



Dept: School Budget Forms City of Taunton

APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET

BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR

SALARIES & WAGES:

TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES $ - $ - $ - $ -

Dept ‘ - Dr. Arthur Stellar PbZ +300



Dept: SQOI

Budget :orms

0

City of Téunton

APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES| REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR

CONTRACTED SVCS:

TOTAL CONTRACTED SVCS $ - s - -

Dept Head: Dr. Arthur Stellar Page 3 Dept:300



Dept: School Budget Forms City of Taunton
APPROVED FY 09/ ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR |
UTILITY CHARGES: o
-
[ TOTAL UTILITY CHARGES $ - |$ - - -

Dept L,: Dr. Arthur Stellar

+:300



Dept: Qol Budget :orms City of Taunton

APPROVED FY 09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR

'SUPPLIES & MATERIALS:

TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS $ - $ - $ - $ .

Dept Head: Dr. Arthur Stellar Page 5 Dept:300



Dept. School

Budget Forms

City of Taunton

APPROVED FY 09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
FIXED /OTHER CHARGES '
Taunton Schools Assessments(1301) $ 62,460,158.33 | $§ 62,460,158.33 | $ 61,557,226.00 | $ 61,557,226.00
TOTAL FIXED/OTHER CHARGES $ 62,460,158.33 | $ 62,460,158.33 | $§ 61,557,226.00 $ 61,557,226.00

Dept L Dr. Arthur Stellar

PLS

‘ *:300




Dept: Sol Budget :Brms City of Taunton

B APPROVED FY 09/ ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR

EQUIPMENT & CAPITAL - B

| ~ | |

|

[EQUIP & CAPITAL EXPENSES R - |$ - |$ - |$ -

Dept Head: Dr. Arthur Stellar Page 7 Dept:300






Dept:Cristol Aggies

@)

Budget Forms

o

City of Taunton

!

FISCAL YIZAR 2009 FISCAL YEAR 2010

B | | B TL
jAPPROVED FY09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET

!

| BUDGET EXPENDITURES| REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
| S .
SALARIES AND WAGES $ -8 - '3 - L$ -
[CONTRACTED SERVICES BE - |8 - s - |% -
UTILITY CHARGES '$ L - 1% - 1% -
'SUPPLIES/MATERIALS E - |3 - 1§ - |8 -
FIXED/OTHER CHARGES '$ 49,143.00 | $ 49,148.00 | $ 71,148.00 | $ 71,148.00
TOTAL - OTHER EXPENSES '$ 49,143.00 | $ 49,148.00 | $ 71,148.00 | $ 71,148.00
[EQUIPMENT & CAPITAL EXPENSES | $ K - % - |8 -
(GRAND TOTAL $ 49,1465.00 | $ 49,148.00 | $ 71,148.00 | $ 71,148.00
| -
i |
[
B |
| B

| ] |

Dept Head: Krista Paynton Page 1 Dept:380



Dept: Bristol Aggies

Budget Forms

City of Taunton

i - ~ |APPROVEDFY 09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
B | ___BUDGET | EXPENDITURES| REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
SALARIES & WAGES: N -
! : | | |
- E— T - I
B | | -
- N B
- . S . ,L
| | |
| - |
R
|
. ) L
= S 4[L — | {
n E——— - —
4 1
N - | jL
- ] I

- E— I - —
u - — — {
- — | T 1T

—— -

- |
- ,[ -

- I -
|
TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES '8 - | $ $ - |8 -

Deptr‘ - Krista Paynton



Dept: Briétol Aggies BudgetAForms City of Taunton

APPROVED Fr 09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
| BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
CONTRACTED SVCS: -
TOTAL CONTRACTED SVCS $ - 3 - $ - $ -
| |

Dept Head: Krista Paynton Page 3 Dept:380



ya

Dept: Bristol Aggies

Budget Forms City of Taunton
APPROVED FY 09] ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
i BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
UTILITY CHARGES: T
'TOTAL UTILITY CHARGES $ K - - -

Dept ‘ . Krista Paynton



Dept: !!nstol Aggies

Budge: :orms

City o! : aunton

B APPROVED FY 09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET - EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
[SUPPLIES & MATERIALS:
[ — T
TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS $ - |8 - $ -
Dept Head: Krista Paynton Page 5 Dept.380



Dept: Bristol Aggies

Budget Forms

City of Taunton
APPROVEDFY 09 ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
FIXED /OTHER CHARGES
Bristol County Agricultural School $ 49,143.00 | $ 49,148.00 | $ 71,148.00 | $ 71,148.00
Assessment (5695)
TOTAL FIXED/OTHER CHARGES $ 49,14¢ .00 | $ 49,148.00 | $ 71,148.00 | $ 71,148.00

Dept ': Krista Paynton

C

‘ +:380



o

City of 'Faunton

Dept: Bristol Aggies Budget Forms
APPROVED F'7 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
[EQUIPMENT & CAPITAL B
EQUIP & CAPITAL EXPENSES $ - $ - -
Dept Head: Krista Paynton Page 7 Dept:380






DeOistol-Plymouth

Budg;t Forms

City of Taunton
FISCAL YEAR 2009 iFISCAL YEAR 2010
—
/APPROVED FY 09, ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
L BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
SALARIES AND WAGES | $ - $ - $ - $ -
CONTRACTED SERVICES $ - $ - $ - $ -
UTILITY CHARGES $ - |3 - s - 3 -
[SUPPLIES/IMATERIALS $ - |8 - |8 - |8 -
FIXED/OTHER CHARGES $ 3,768,034.00 | $ 3,768,034.00 J $ 4,175,094.00 | $ 4,175,094.00
TOTAL - OTHER EXPENSES $ 3,768,034.00 | $ 3,768,034.00 $ 4,175,094.00 | $ 4,175,094.00
EQUIPMENT & CAPITAL EXPENSES | § - $ - $ - $ -
GRAND TOTAL $ 3,768,034.00 | $ 3,768,034.00 | $ 4,175,094.00 | $ 4,175,094.00
|
i |
i e
Dept: 390
Dept Head: Dr. Richard Gross Page 1



Dept: Bristol-Plymouth

Budget Forms

City of Taunton

APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED | FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
| BUDGET | EXPENDITURES| REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
SALARIES & WAGES: JL T!

B L |
i T Jn
| B |
| | |
| ]
E :
|
u
i
.
l T —
| |
a J ]
- i -
TOTAL SALARIES & WAGES '$ - | $ $ -

Deptl" " Dr. Richard Gross

‘ t: 390



Dep@stol-Plymouth

Bu@orms

City o: Taunton

APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 [ FY 10 BUDGET
| BUDGET | EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
CONTRACTED SVCS: ) |

? |
—
$ ] |
|
-
n |
[ I
1
n | 1 ]

} |
| = |
|

|
.
|
B -
— |
- — |
TOTAL CONTRACTED SVCS IE $ K $ -
] I
Dept: 390
Dept Head: Dr. Richard Gross Page 3



Dept: Bristol-Plymouth

Budget Forms

City of Taunton

APPROVED FY 09

ESTIMATED

FY 10

FY 10 BUDGET

BUDGET

EXPENDITURES

REQUEST

ALLOWED BY MAYOR

[UTILITY CHARGES:

TOTAL UTILITY CHARGES

Dept ‘ _. Dr. Richard Gross

Dept: 390



Depﬂstol—Plymouth Budget Forms City of Taunton

APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR

PPLIES & MATERIALS:

e

-

]

B

T

R

|
|

e

TOTAL SUPPLIES & MATERIALS $ - $ - $ - $ -

Dept: 390
Dept Head: Dr. Richard Gross Page 5



Dept: Bristol-Plymouth Budget Forms City of Taunton
APPROVED FY 09| ESTIMATED FY 10 FY 10 BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENDITURES REQUEST ALLOWED BY MAYOR
FIXED /OTHER CHARGES
BP - School Assessment (5694) $ 3,768,034.00 $ 3,768,034.00 $ 4,175,094.00  $ 4,175,094.00
TOTAL FIXED/OTHER CHARGES $ 3,768,034.00 | $ 3,768,034.00 | $ 4,175,094.00 | $ 4,175,094.00

Dept‘ : Dr. Richard Gross

AL

{:"nt: 390



Deptc. vistol-Plymouth

g
Budget Forms

City of »Taunton

I

APPROVED FY 09

ESTIMATED |

FY 10

FY 10 BUDGET

|

BUDGET

EXPENDITURES |

REQUEST

ALLOWED BY MAYOR

|
EQUIPMENT & CAPITAL

|

|

-

#

T(T

Lj,L\_,L_L_;

EQUIP & CAPITAL EXPENSES

Dept Head: Dr. Richard Gross

Page 7

Dept: 390






